MISURE DI SUPERFICIE

	MULTIPLI
	UNITÀ FONDAMENTALE
	SOTTOMULTIPLI

	chilometro
quadrato
	ettometro
quadrato
	decametro
quadrato
	metro
quadrato
	decimetro
quadrato
	cetimetro
quadrato
	millimetro
quadrato

	km2
	hm2
	dam2
	m2
	dm2
	cm2
	mm2

	da
	u
	da
	u
	da
	u
	da
	u
	da
	u
	da
	u
	da
	u

	1 000 000 m2
	1 000 m2
	100 m2
	1 m2
	0,01 m2
	0,0001 m2
	0,000001 m2



